PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR CB1.7

Operating Weight

Standard Compaction Width

Curb Clearance

Ground Clearance

Travel Speed - Maximum

Static Linear Load

Gross Power

Engine Model

Overall Length

Overall Width

Maximum Machine Height

Drum Width

Drum Diameter

Frequency

Nominal Amplitude - High

3538 b

24.7 HP

Cat C1.1

35in

161in

10in

5.3 mile/h

72 1b/in

80 in

40 in

94.5in

35in

22.5in

3420 V/m

0.0191in


https://www.cat.com/en_US/products/new/equipment/compactors/tandem-vibratory-rollers/15970053.html#
https://www.cat.com/en_US/products/new/equipment/compactors/tandem-vibratory-rollers/15970053.html#
https://www.cat.com/en_US/products/new/equipment/compactors/tandem-vibratory-rollers/15970053.html

Centrifugal Force per Drum - Maximum

Fuel Tank Capacity

Water Spray Tank Capacity

CB1.7 OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH
BI0O-HYDRAULIC OIL

LIGHTS, WORKING, ROADING, IR
LIGHT GUARD
NON-SUSPENSION SEAT
PRODUCT LINK

ROPS, FIXED

ROPS, FOLDING

SINGLE POINT LIFT
SUSPENSION SEAT

TAFA MAIIRALI/A YA AL

3057 Ib

7.9 gal (US)

38 gal (US)
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