PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR CB1.7

Operating Weight	3538 lb
Standard Compaction Width	35 in
Curb Clearance	16 in
Ground Clearance	10 in
Travel Speed - Maximum	5.3 mile/h
Static Linear Load	72 lb/in
Gross Power	24.7 HP
Engine Model	Cat C1.1
Overall Length	80 in
Overall Width	40 in
Maximum Machine Height	94.5 in
Drum Width	35 in
Drum Diameter	22.5 in
Frequency	3420 V/m
Nominal Amplitude - High	0.019 in

Centrifugal Force per Drum - Maximum

3057 lb

Fuel Tank Capacity

7.9 gal (US)

Water Spray Tank Capacity

38 gal (US)

CB1.7 OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

BATTERY DISCONNECT SWITCH BIO-HYDRAULIC OIL LIGHTS, WORKING, ROADING, IR LIGHT GUARD NON-SUSPENSION SEAT PRODUCT LINK ROPS, FIXED ROPS, FOLDING SINGLE POINT LIFT SUSPENSION SEAT

WAKNING BEACUN